9:15 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:37 AM

9:45 AM

9:50AM

10:05 AM

10:10 AM

St. Michael’s

dh
r 1 Episcopal Church

COLORADO SPRINGS

Annual Meeting Agenda

January 29, 2023
9:15 AM
In-person & Online

Call to Order

Opening Prayer

Welcome to St. Michael’s Video
Staff Introductions

2022 Year in Review

Senior Warden Report

Junior Warden Report
Treasurer Report

Stewardship Report
Endowment Report

Ballot Instructions & Voting
New & Exciting : Looking to 2023
Questions

Closing Prayer

Kristy Callihan

The Rev. Matt Holcombe

The Rev. Matt Holcombe

Kristy Callihan

Jim Marquart

Chris Couch

The Rev. Matt Holcombe
Steve Caruthers

Kristy Callihan

The Rev. Matt Holcombe

The Rev. Matt Holcombe

The Rev. Gary Darress, Deacon

The following are available online:

Vestry Biographies
Electronic Voting
2022 Annual Reports
Amended Bylaws (December 2022)

www.stmikeschurch.com/annualmeeting



