

Annual Meeting Agenda

January 29, 2023 9:15 AM In-person & Online

9:15 AM	Call to Order	Kristy Callihan
	Opening Prayer	The Rev. Matt Holcombe
	Welcome to St. Michael's Video	
9:20 AM	Staff Introductions	The Rev. Matt Holcombe
	2022 Year in Review	
9:30 AM	Senior Warden Report	Kristy Callihan
	Junior Warden Report	Jim Marquart
9:37 AM	Treasurer Report	Chris Couch
	Stewardship Report	The Rev. Matt Holcombe
	Endowment Report	Steve Caruthers
9:45 AM	Ballot Instructions & Voting	Kristy Callihan
9:50AM	New & Exciting : Looking to 2023	The Rev. Matt Holcombe
10:05 AM	Questions	The Rev. Matt Holcombe
10:10 AM	Closing Prayer	The Rev. Gary Darress, Deacon

The following are available online:

Vestry Biographies Electronic Voting 2022 Annual Reports Amended Bylaws (December 2022)

www.stmikeschurch.com/annualmeeting